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XXXIII Sveti Nikola - 2024
Niš, 21-22.12.2024

Event 30 Men, 200m Backstroke Open
22-Dec-24 - 13:42 Results Prelim
Points: AQUA 2024

Rank YB Time Pts RT

A (Open)

1. YONINOV, Adrian 08 Sprint Sofia 2:08.18 665 Q
Rekord Mitinga

50m: 30.10 30.10 100m: 1:02.11 32.01 150m: 1:35.19 33.08 200m: 2:08.18 32.99

2. JOVANOVIC, Djordje 08 Sveti Nikola 2:12.50 602 Q
50m: 30.81 30.81 100m: 1:04.28 33.47 150m: 1:38.53 34.25 200m: 2:12.50 33.97

3. DOKMANOVIC, Nikola 05 11. April 2:15.19 567 Q
50m: 31.05 31.05 100m: 1:05.12 34.07 150m: 1:40.74 35.62 200m: 2:15.19 34.45

4. MITROVIC, Vuk 10 Nis 2005 2:19.90 512 Q
50m: 33.23 33.23 100m: 1:09.13 35.90 150m: 1:46.30 37.17 200m: 2:19.90 33.60

5. GEORGIEV, Yulian 09 Nsa 2:23.54 474 Q
50m: 35.45 35.45 100m: 1:12.13 36.68 150m: 1:49.35 37.22 200m: 2:23.54 34.19

6. KOYKOV, Kaloyan 10 G.D.S 2:24.90 460 Q
100m: 1:10.80 1:10.80 200m: 2:24.90 1:14.10

7. DIMITROVSKI, Stefan 08 P.K.Vardar2018 2:25.63 453 Q
50m: 33.43 33.43 100m: 1:10.37 36.94 150m: 1:48.88 38.51 200m: 2:25.63 36.75

8. MOJSOVSKI, Nikola 07 P.K.Vardar2018 2:25.80 452 Q
50m: 33.89 33.89 100m: 1:10.97 37.08 200m: 2:25.80 1:14.83

9. DYLUGEROV, Nikolay 10 G.D.S 2:27.42 437 R
50m: 34.73 34.73 100m: 1:12.19 37.46 150m: 1:50.41 38.22 200m: 2:27.42 37.01

10. ILIJIN, Mihajlo 13 Sveti Nikola 2:27.43 437 R
Nezvanični rekord Srbije

50m: 34.49 34.49 100m: 1:11.46 36.97 200m: 2:27.43 1:15.97

11. NIKOLOV, Matei 12 Swim Team Asteri 2:34.35 381
50m: 36.18 36.18 100m: 1:14.78 38.60 150m: 1:54.20 39.42 200m: 2:34.35 40.15

12. SOSIC, Ilija 07 Viking 2:36.65 364
50m: 34.76 34.76 100m: 1:14.82 40.06 150m: 1:56.38 41.56 200m: 2:36.65 40.27

13. MARINKOVIC, Lazar 12 Dubocica 2:38.41 352
50m: 37.24 37.24 100m: 1:18.01 40.77 150m: 1:58.93 40.92 200m: 2:38.41 39.48

14. MILADINOVIC, Veljko 09 Napredak 2:39.32 346
50m: 37.08 37.08 100m: 1:17.05 39.97 150m: 1:58.03 40.98 200m: 2:39.32 41.29

15. PESIC, Nenad 08 Nis 2005 2:40.74 337
50m: 37.43 37.43 100m: 1:17.67 40.24 150m: 1:59.13 41.46 200m: 2:40.74 41.61

16. VRANISHKOSKI, Viktor 12 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 2:45.24 310
50m: 38.58 38.58 100m: 1:20.65 42.07 150m: 2:02.92 42.27 200m: 2:45.24 42.32

17. DAUTOVSKI, Viktor 11 P.K.Vardar2018 2:46.37 304
50m: 39.18 39.18 100m: 1:21.81 42.63 200m: 2:46.37 1:24.56

18. STOJANOVIC, Petar 12 Sveti Nikola 2:49.56 287
50m: 39.57 39.57 100m: 1:22.89 43.32 150m: 2:06.87 43.98 200m: 2:49.56 42.69

19. GOCIC, Andrej 11 Sveti Nikola 2:50.83 281
50m: 39.40 39.40 100m: 1:22.47 43.07 150m: 2:07.33 44.86 200m: 2:50.83 43.50

20. JOVANOVIC, Djordje 11 Napredak 2:51.86 276
50m: 41.94 41.94 100m: 1:25.18 43.24 150m: 2:09.86 44.68 200m: 2:51.86 42.00

21. JANCIC, Boris 12 Dubocica 2:58.06 248
50m: 40.81 40.81 100m: 1:26.92 46.11 150m: 2:12.41 45.49 200m: 2:58.06 45.65

22. NIKOLIC, Filip 12 Dubocica 3:03.14 228
50m: 41.22 41.22 100m: 1:27.61 46.39 150m: 2:17.58 49.97 200m: 3:03.14 45.56

23. ANDJELKOVIC, Mateja 12 Nis 2005 3:09.07 207
50m: 43.29 43.29 100m: 1:32.11 48.82 150m: 2:21.29 49.18 200m: 3:09.07 47.78

24. MILJKOVIC, Marko 13 Sveti Nikola 3:10.49 202
50m: 43.97 43.97 100m: 1:32.56 48.59 150m: 2:23.05 50.49 200m: 3:10.49 47.44
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XXXIII Sveti Nikola - 2024
Niš, 21-22.12.2024

Event 30, Men, 200m Backstroke, Prelim, A (Open)

Rank YB Time Pts RT

25. STAMENOV, Georgi 14 Nsa 3:14.98 189
50m: 47.33 47.33 100m: 1:37.82 50.49 150m: 2:28.06 50.24 200m: 3:14.98 46.92

26. STANOJKOVIC, Stanko 14 Dubocica 3:15.01 189
50m: 46.05 46.05 100m: 1:35.69 49.64 200m: 3:15.01 1:39.32

27. STOJILKOVIC, Kosta 14 Sveti Nikola 3:16.42 184
50m: 44.00 44.00 100m: 1:34.86 50.86 150m: 2:26.90 52.04 200m: 3:16.42 49.52

28. GAVRILOVSKI, Jakov 15 P.K.Vardar2018 3:16.76 184
50m: 46.87 46.87 100m: 1:37.70 50.83 200m: 3:16.76 1:39.06

29. POPOVIC, Filip 15 Nis 2005 3:28.28 155
50m: 49.44 49.44 100m: 1:42.82 53.38 150m: 2:36.43 53.61 200m: 3:28.28 51.85

30. MARINKOVIC, Vasilije 15 Dubocica 3:30.69 149
50m: 50.21 50.21 100m: 1:45.63 55.42 200m: 3:30.69 1:45.06

B (2006-2007)

1. MOJSOVSKI, Nikola 07 P.K.Vardar2018 2:25.80 452 Q
50m: 33.89 33.89 100m: 1:10.97 37.08 200m: 2:25.80 1:14.83

2. SOSIC, Ilija 07 Viking 2:36.65 364
50m: 34.76 34.76 100m: 1:14.82 40.06 150m: 1:56.38 41.56 200m: 2:36.65 40.27

C (2008-2009)

1. YONINOV, Adrian 08 Sprint Sofia 2:08.18 665 Q
Rekord Mitinga

50m: 30.10 30.10 100m: 1:02.11 32.01 150m: 1:35.19 33.08 200m: 2:08.18 32.99

2. JOVANOVIC, Djordje 08 Sveti Nikola 2:12.50 602 Q
50m: 30.81 30.81 100m: 1:04.28 33.47 150m: 1:38.53 34.25 200m: 2:12.50 33.97

3. GEORGIEV, Yulian 09 Nsa 2:23.54 474 Q
50m: 35.45 35.45 100m: 1:12.13 36.68 150m: 1:49.35 37.22 200m: 2:23.54 34.19

4. DIMITROVSKI, Stefan 08 P.K.Vardar2018 2:25.63 453 Q
50m: 33.43 33.43 100m: 1:10.37 36.94 150m: 1:48.88 38.51 200m: 2:25.63 36.75

5. MILADINOVIC, Veljko 09 Napredak 2:39.32 346
50m: 37.08 37.08 100m: 1:17.05 39.97 150m: 1:58.03 40.98 200m: 2:39.32 41.29

6. PESIC, Nenad 08 Nis 2005 2:40.74 337
50m: 37.43 37.43 100m: 1:17.67 40.24 150m: 1:59.13 41.46 200m: 2:40.74 41.61

D (2010-2011)

1. MITROVIC, Vuk 10 Nis 2005 2:19.90 512 Q
50m: 33.23 33.23 100m: 1:09.13 35.90 150m: 1:46.30 37.17 200m: 2:19.90 33.60

2. KOYKOV, Kaloyan 10 G.D.S 2:24.90 460 Q
100m: 1:10.80 1:10.80 200m: 2:24.90 1:14.10

3. DYLUGEROV, Nikolay 10 G.D.S 2:27.42 437 R
50m: 34.73 34.73 100m: 1:12.19 37.46 150m: 1:50.41 38.22 200m: 2:27.42 37.01

4. DAUTOVSKI, Viktor 11 P.K.Vardar2018 2:46.37 304
50m: 39.18 39.18 100m: 1:21.81 42.63 200m: 2:46.37 1:24.56

5. GOCIC, Andrej 11 Sveti Nikola 2:50.83 281
50m: 39.40 39.40 100m: 1:22.47 43.07 150m: 2:07.33 44.86 200m: 2:50.83 43.50

6. JOVANOVIC, Djordje 11 Napredak 2:51.86 276
50m: 41.94 41.94 100m: 1:25.18 43.24 150m: 2:09.86 44.68 200m: 2:51.86 42.00
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XXXIII Sveti Nikola - 2024
Niš, 21-22.12.2024

Event 30, Men, 200m Backstroke, Prelim

E (2012 and younger)

1. ILIJIN, Mihajlo 13 Sveti Nikola 2:27.43 437 R
Nezvanični rekord Srbije

50m: 34.49 34.49 100m: 1:11.46 36.97 200m: 2:27.43 1:15.97

2. NIKOLOV, Matei 12 Swim Team Asteri 2:34.35 381
50m: 36.18 36.18 100m: 1:14.78 38.60 150m: 1:54.20 39.42 200m: 2:34.35 40.15

3. MARINKOVIC, Lazar 12 Dubocica 2:38.41 352
50m: 37.24 37.24 100m: 1:18.01 40.77 150m: 1:58.93 40.92 200m: 2:38.41 39.48

4. VRANISHKOSKI, Viktor 12 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 2:45.24 310
50m: 38.58 38.58 100m: 1:20.65 42.07 150m: 2:02.92 42.27 200m: 2:45.24 42.32

5. STOJANOVIC, Petar 12 Sveti Nikola 2:49.56 287
50m: 39.57 39.57 100m: 1:22.89 43.32 150m: 2:06.87 43.98 200m: 2:49.56 42.69

6. JANCIC, Boris 12 Dubocica 2:58.06 248
50m: 40.81 40.81 100m: 1:26.92 46.11 150m: 2:12.41 45.49 200m: 2:58.06 45.65

7. NIKOLIC, Filip 12 Dubocica 3:03.14 228
50m: 41.22 41.22 100m: 1:27.61 46.39 150m: 2:17.58 49.97 200m: 3:03.14 45.56

8. ANDJELKOVIC, Mateja 12 Nis 2005 3:09.07 207
50m: 43.29 43.29 100m: 1:32.11 48.82 150m: 2:21.29 49.18 200m: 3:09.07 47.78

9. MILJKOVIC, Marko 13 Sveti Nikola 3:10.49 202
50m: 43.97 43.97 100m: 1:32.56 48.59 150m: 2:23.05 50.49 200m: 3:10.49 47.44

10. STAMENOV, Georgi 14 Nsa 3:14.98 189
50m: 47.33 47.33 100m: 1:37.82 50.49 150m: 2:28.06 50.24 200m: 3:14.98 46.92

11. STANOJKOVIC, Stanko 14 Dubocica 3:15.01 189
50m: 46.05 46.05 100m: 1:35.69 49.64 200m: 3:15.01 1:39.32

12. STOJILKOVIC, Kosta 14 Sveti Nikola 3:16.42 184
50m: 44.00 44.00 100m: 1:34.86 50.86 150m: 2:26.90 52.04 200m: 3:16.42 49.52

13. GAVRILOVSKI, Jakov 15 P.K.Vardar2018 3:16.76 184
50m: 46.87 46.87 100m: 1:37.70 50.83 200m: 3:16.76 1:39.06

14. POPOVIC, Filip 15 Nis 2005 3:28.28 155
50m: 49.44 49.44 100m: 1:42.82 53.38 150m: 2:36.43 53.61 200m: 3:28.28 51.85

15. MARINKOVIC, Vasilije 15 Dubocica 3:30.69 149
50m: 50.21 50.21 100m: 1:45.63 55.42 200m: 3:30.69 1:45.06


